Audio cable with a 3.5mm male - male jack
SKU: ECAJACKX10MMK
1m long black stereo audio cable with a 3.5 mm male - male jack
This stereo audio cable has two connectors. The 3.5mm male jack allows you to connect your smartphone or your PC to an
amplifier or stereo system, as well as the radio in your car if it is compatible with a 3.5mm jack input. The crease-resistant
connectors and soft touch grip, make this the ideal Ekon audio cable, both for everyday use and for installing professional sound
systems.
Features:
Two 3.5mm male jacks
Cable length: 1m
Anti-crease protection
Soft touch grip
Excellent sound quality
Audio cable with a 3.5mm male - male jack
SKU: ECAJACKX10MMK
Technical data
Cable length: 1 m
EAN: 8018417238161
SKU: ECAJACKX10MMK
Length: 1 METER
Weight: 48 g
Cable type: Stereo
Connectors: 2 x jack 3,5 mm male
Connector 1: Jack 3,5 mm Male
Connector 2: Jack 3.5 mm Male
Outer jacket: PVC
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 10 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 10 mm
Weight Pack: 20 g
Width Inner: 230 mm
Amount Inner: 30
Depth Master: 320 mm
Height Inner: 70 mm
Weight Inner: 795 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 120
Height Master: 280 mm
Weight Master: 3690 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it